

ITEM NO.41

COURT NO.2

SECTION X

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Writ Petition(s)(Civil) No(s).1388/2018

MITHILESH KUMAR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 24585/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 14746/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 94037/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 29627/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 24581/2019 - INTERVENTION/IMPLEADMENT

IA No. 182525/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES

WITH

W.P.(C) No.1423/2018 (X)

([ALONGWITH PAPER BOOK OF WRIT PETITION CIVIL NO. 52 OF 2016]FOR
PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES ON IA
182522/2018

IA No. 182522/2018 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

W.P.(C) No.49/2019 (X)

IA No. 8363/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No. 1192/2019 (X)

IA No. 78809/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No.939/2019 (X)

(FOR

FOR APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS ON IA 108635/2019

FOR EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T. ON IA 108638/2019

IA No. 108635/2019 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS

IA No. 108638/2019 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING O.T.)

W.P.(C) No. 1235/2019 (X)

W.P.(C) No.1306/2019 (X)

W.P.(C) No.1360/2019 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

W.P.(C) No.1350/2019 (X)

(FOR ADMISSION)

Date : 29-11-2019 These matters were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE N.V. RAMANA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.M. JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. V. K. Biju, AOR
Ms. Divya Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Shaji George, Adv.
Mr. Abhay Pratap Singh, Adv.

Mr. Anilendra Pandey, AOR

Mr. Vivek Gupta, AOR
Mr. Mrinmay Bhatmewara, Adv.

Mr. Dinesh K. Garg, Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.
Mr. Dhananjay Garg, Adv.
Dr. Vivek Sharma, Adv.
Ms. Chandan Ramamurthi, AOR

Mr. Prashant Shukla, Adv.
Mr. Suyash Srivastava, Adv.
Mr. Satyajeet Kumar, AOR

For Respondent(s) Ms. Madhvi Divan, ASG
Mr. V.V.V. Pattabhi Ram, Adv.
Mr. Akshay Amritanshu, Adv.
Mr. Adit Khurana, Adv.
Mr. Raj Bahadur Yadav, AOR
Mrs. Anil Katiyar, AOR

Ms. Deeplaxmi Subhash Matwankar, AOR

Mr. Rakesh Uttamchandra Upadhyay, AOR

Mr. Ravindra Sadanand Chingale, AOR

**UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R**

Post before an appropriate Bench.

**(SATISH KUMAR YADAV)
AR-CUM-PS**

**(RAJ RANI NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR**

